Chapter 2: SLS-500 Series
World of Automation
IN
D
E
X
2:00

SLS-500-CAN,
SLS-500
ordering information
part no
all you need to get you going - a starter kit:
Programming with SLS-500-Configurator:
SLS-500-CAN-R 100-24 V=
(base module)
serial interface cable
(programming cable)
CD-ROM Automation Software
SIM-Card (memory card)
input simulator
manual
SLS-500-
CAN:
SLS-500-R 100-24 V= (base
module)
serial interface cable
(programming cable)
CD-ROM Automation Software
SIM-Card (memory card)
input simulator
manual
SLS-500:
SLS-500-CAN-R-Starter SLS-500-CAN-R + Automation Software + download cable + manual + input simulator + SIM Card
SLS-Std-RS232 download cable
Programming without special software knowledge, suitable for small (8/6 I/O) and large (up to 250 I/O)
applications.
The SLS-500
industrial control, automation, building management
(local)
(remote)
A broad range of expansion module types is available: including digital I/O, analogue I/O, room controller (FBR),
lighting dimmer, temperature inputs, encoder inputs, stepper motor outputs, SMS-Module etc
SLS-500 product range (SLS-500-CAN, SLS-500) programmed with SLS-500-
Configurator
HTPC (Touch Panel) TERM4
Real Time Clock (RTC)
bases modules are modular programmable (intelligent) relays that can be used in many fields including

GND (ground)
!!! IMPORTANT !!!
ordering information
SLS-8207 24V=100-240V~ yes J-
Gehäusetypenpart no inputsupply inp. galv. iso.* outp. galv. iso.*output housing types
yes
* measurement input galvanically isolated from the power supply
0.24 A / 230V~
min.10ms / 230V~
100-240V~ ±20%
50-60Hz
ABS/PC
DIN-rail mount housing
25 x 80 x 76mm
<100mVss incl. spikes
typical 90%
input voltage
power supply
output voltage
buffer time
frequency
case
mounting
dimensions
24Vdc, 5%±
ripple
output current
efficiency
loss power
parallel operated yes
2A (48 W)
typical 5W
operating conditions -15 to +50 °C non condensing
specification